Modline 3 - the most advanced micro computer based
non-contact temperature measurement system,
featuring high performance, reliability and versatility.
The Modline 3 is a non-contact, infrared radiation thermo-
meter designed to meet the critical needs of today’s appli-
cation requirements. Modline 3 features a broad line of
infrared thermometers to match specific applications in
many industries. The system offers a choice of sensors

System Specifications
Modline 3 Catalog
Model Number Explanation Example: 33-05F05-0-0-0-0
Model Identification Chart
BLOCK A - Series Designation
32 = 200 Series
33 = 340 Series
36 = 600 Series
37 = 700 Series
38 = 800 Series
3G = 3G Series
3L = 3L Series
3R = 3R Series
3V = 3V Series
BLOCK B - Temperature Range, Optical
Characteristics and Fiber Optic Options
(Check One)
Note: Some sensor models are marked with response
time restrictions. All other models have an adjustable
range of 0.01 to 60 seconds.
200 Series* – 0.7 to 1.0 µ
20F05   =    900 – 2000°F   D/50
24F10   =  1000 – 2400°F   D/100
30F20   =  1200 – 3000°F   D/200
48F30   =  1400 – 4800°F   D/300
11C05   =   500 – 1100°C   D/50
13C10   =   550 – 1300°C   D/100
14C10   =   600 – 1400°C   D/100
15C20   =   650 – 1500°C   D/200
16C30   =   800 – 1600°C   D/300
26C30   =   750 – 2600°C   D/300
*  Emissivity span is restricted to 0.3 to 1.0 for the
first 100°F (55°C) for all temperature  ranges.
200 Series  Fiber Optic Options**
10 ft (3 m) fiber optic cable
25FF5   =  1200 – 2500°F   D/30
25FF8   =  1200 – 2500°F   Extension Tip
30FF6   =  1300 – 3000°F   D/60
30FF7   =  1300 – 3000°F   D/30 x D/150
30FF8   =  1300 – 3000°F   Extension Tip
48FF6   =  1800 – 4800°F   D/60
48FF7   =  1800 – 4800°F   D/30 x D/150
48FF8   =  1800 – 4800°F   Extension Tip
BLOCK B (cont.)
200 Series  Fiber Optic Options (cont.)
10 ft (3 m) fiber optic cable
15CF5  =  650 –  1500°C   D/30
15CF8   =  650 – 1500°C   Extension Tip
20CF6   =  700 – 2000°C   D/60
20CF7   =  700 – 2000°C   D/30 x D/150
20CF8   =  700 – 2000°C   Extension Tip
26CF6   =  750 – 2600°C   D/60
26CF7   =  750 – 2600°C   D/30 x D/150
26CF8   =  750 – 2600°C   Extension Tip
**  Emissivity span is restricted to 0.2 to 1.0 for the
first 100°F (55°C) for all temperature ranges.
340 Series – 3.43 µ (0.14µ Band)
04F05   =    75  –   400°F   D/50*
05F05   =  150 –    500°F   D/50**
06F05   =  200 –    600°F   D/50
10F10   =  300 –  1000°F   D/100
15F10   =  500 –  1500°F   D/100
02C05   =   25 –    200°C   D/50*
03C05   =   75 –    300°C   D/50**
04C05   = 100 –    400°C   D/50
05C10   = 150 –    500°C   D/100
08C10   = 200 –    800°C   D/100
*  Limited range of response time adjustment
is 2.00 to 60 seconds.
** Limited range of response time adjustment
is 0.10 to 60 seconds.
600 Series  SLR Version –  2.0 to 2.6µ
04F15   =   150 –   400°F   D/150*